
选型示范 DBLB16

代码 M型号

交货期30

L

定位导向零件 定位导向零件

选型示范 DBLW12

代码 M型号

交货期12

L

调整螺栓 调整螺丝/锁紧螺帽

代码
发黑

代码

型号

代码

发黑

DBLW

DBLWM

DBLWS

DBLW

DBLWM

DBLWS

DBLN

DBLNM

DBLNS

代码

型号

DBLN

DBLNM

DBLNS

7代码 7代码

定
位

导
向

零
件

21 21

定
位

导
向

零
件

代码

DBLB

DBLBM

DBLBS

DBECCH

DBEDCN

DBEES

类型

标准型

长度选择型

长度指定型

材质

S45C

SUS304

S45C

SUS304

表面处理

发黑

无电解镀镍

—

发黑

无电解镀镍

—

型号

代码

L

选择型 指定型

最小单位1

d T B 适用

螺栓

5~55

10~65

10~ 56

15~85

15~110

20~110

25~130

3.5

5.5

7

9

13

17

23

8

5

4

36

32

27

22

19

17

13

M20

M16

M10·12

M8

M6

M4·5

M3

长度选择型

长度指定型

5 10 15 20 25 30

10 15 20 25 30 40 50

10 15 20 25 30 40 50

15 20 25 30 40 50 60 80

20 25 30 40 50 60 80

25 30 40 50 60 80

30 40 50 60 80 100

8×0.75

10×1.0

12×1.0

16×1.5

20×1.5

24×1.5

30×1.5

M×螺距

(细牙螺纹)

国标 相当

45

0Cr18Ni9

45

0Cr18Ni9

DBLB

DBLBM

DBLBS

DBECCH

DBEDCN

DBEES

选型示范 DBLN8

代码 M型号

交货期
7代码

询价④种方式 Service@srdfaa.com
1171 1172
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